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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30982

Division: 12UG 1st EAST

Date: Saturday, March 15, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) TUSA Barcelona G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Hmstd Park 1-T

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) WHYFC Ladies White G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) TUSA Barcelona G

001
011
015
016
017
019
021
030
031
034
004
005
008

Name

Nora Schoedler
Scarlett Dillon
Hartley Hurlbert
Reagan Smith
Mathilda Mahoney
Tere Goldsmith
Eleanor Howell
Wyn Beasley
Skylar Yorkery
Esme Muir

Lia Lewis
Grace Lyerly

Vivian Mclver

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
011
012
015
016
002
020
026
029
003
004
086
009

SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) WHYFC Ladies White G
Name Goals Misconduct
Hadley Simmerman
Jordan Shirley
Adelaide Sobel
Harper Oertel
Dylan Hoke
Grace Dickson
Madison Perry
Sarah Conmy
Charlotte Ramsey
Callie Lawrence
Alice Corrie
Adalyn Eudy
Elan King
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




